DIZZY DALMATIAN 101 el

Best In Show

TRIPLE DOG DARE (Half)

Big Dog Award
Big Dog Award

TRIPLE DOG DARE (Full)

Big Dog Award
Big Dog Award

Dalmatian Run Fest 2026: Big Dog Awards
Saturday, February 14 to Monday, February 16
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Best Combined Time for 3 of the same event

A W N - -
MMz

S W N - -
m T Tz

3M
4 M

Name
KEENAN HAGA
HELMUT WALTER
MONTE PASCUAL

Name
DEBORAH EVANS
ROSS DARROW
KENDRA HENSLEY
BETTIE WAILES
CHERYL MCLEMORE

Name
NICOLE HUSTON
CLYDE SHANK
GINGER TRIMBLE
ANGELA TORTORICE
LIZ GMEREK
KEVIN BROSI
HENRY RUEDEN
JIM SIMPSON

Total Time
22:14:13
22:55:14
28:18:43

Total Time
9:57:08
10:29:56
10:32:41
13:07:42
14:32:48

Total Time
12:29:22
18:16:33
20:24:06
22:42:28
23:44:03
23:44:04
29:49:21
31:37:58

Saturday
6:55:31
7:13:53
9:16:35

Saturday
3:19:57
3:15:28
3:29:07
4:27:30
4:49:32

Saturday
4:04:46
6:13:32
6:55:56
7:38:49
7:41:14
7:41:14

10:27:54
10:27:55

Sunday
7:54:49
7:49:46
9:27:35

Sunday
3:18:03
3:28:12
3:33:09
4:02:51
5:06:55

Sunday
3:52:55
6:09:14
6:40:51
7:31:36
7:54:48
7:54:48
9:53:32

10:20:03

Monday
7:33:53
7:51:35
9:34:33

Monday
3:19:08
3:46:16
3:29:25
4:37:21
4:37:21

Monday
4:31:41
5:53:47
6:47:19
7:32:03
8:08:01
8:08:02
9:27:55

10:50:00



