

Dalmatian Run Fest 2026: Big Dog Awards
Saturday, February 14 to Monday, February 16

Best Combined Time for 3 of the same event

DIZZY DALMATIAN 101		OA	Name	Total Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
Best In Show	1	1 M	KEENAN HAGA	22:14:13	6:55:31	7:54:49	7:33:53
	2	2 M	HELMUT WALTER	22:55:14	7:13:53	7:49:46	7:51:35
		M	MONTE PASCUAL	28:18:43	9:16:35	9:27:35	9:34:33

TRIPLE DOG DARE (Half)		OA	Name	Total Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
Big Dog Award	1	1 F	DEBORAH EVANS	9:57:08	3:19:57	3:18:03	3:19:08
Big Dog Award	2	1 M	ROSS DARROW	10:29:56	3:15:28	3:28:12	3:46:16
	3	2 F	KENDRA HENSLEY	10:32:41	3:29:07	3:33:09	3:29:25
	4	3 F	BETTIE WAILES	13:07:42	4:27:30	4:02:51	4:37:21
	5	4 M	CHERYL MCLEMORE	14:32:48	4:49:32	5:06:55	4:37:21

TRIPLE DOG DARE (Full)		OA	Name	Total Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
Big Dog Award	1	1 F	NICOLE HUSTON	12:29:22	4:04:46	3:52:55	4:31:41
Big Dog Award	2	1 M	CLYDE SHANK	18:16:33	6:13:32	6:09:14	5:53:47
	3	2 F	GINGER TRIMBLE	20:24:06	6:55:56	6:40:51	6:47:19
	4	3 F	ANGELA TORTORICE	22:42:28	7:38:49	7:31:36	7:32:03
	5	4 F	LIZ GMERK	23:44:03	7:41:14	7:54:48	8:08:01
	6	2 M	KEVIN BROSI	23:44:04	7:41:14	7:54:48	8:08:02
	7	3 M	HENRY RUEDEN	29:49:21	10:27:54	9:53:32	9:27:55
	8	4 M	JIM SIMPSON	31:37:58	10:27:55	10:20:03	10:50:00